Get a COFFEE GIFT CARD by mail!
LabelWriter® label  printers
	 Buy a DYMO® LabelWriter® 400 Turbo
	 and Get a $20 Coffee Gift Card!
	 Buy a DYMO® LabelWriter® Twin Turbo printer
	 and Get a $25 Coffee Gift Card!
Take the hassles out of label printing with these DYMO® LabelWriter® label
printers. Connected to your PC or Mac, DYMO® LabelWriter® label printers print perfect address

	 labels, custom labels, and more!
DYMO® LabelWriter® printers and Supplies
ORDER INFORMATION
DYMO® LabelWriter® label printers
Item #	 Description	 Qty	 List Price
DYM69110	 LabelWriter® 400 Turbo label printer	 EA	 $199.99
DYM69115	 LabelWriter® 400 Twin Turbo label printer	 EA	 $289.99
DYMO® LabelWriter® Labels
Item #	 Description	 Qty	 Size	 List Price
Address Labels
DYM30251	 White Address	 520/BX	 1 1/8” x 3 1/2”	 $12.55
Shipping Labels
DYM30323	 White Shipping	 220/BX	 2 1/8” x 4”	 $23.15
File Folder Labels
DYM30327	 White 1-up File Folder	 260/BX 	 9/16” x 3 7/16”	 $11.05
Postage Labels
DYM30915	 DYMO Stamps®	 200/BX 	 1 5/8” x 1 1/4”	 $25.00
	 Internet Postage
Name Badge Labels
DYM30857	 White Adhesive	 250/BX	 2 1/4” x 4” 	 $24.25
	 Name Badge Label
Multi Purpose Labels
DYM30336	 White Multipurpose	 500/BX 	 1”  x 2 1/8” 	 $22.05
Get a COFFEE GIFT CARD
*with the purchase of a qualifying DYMO® LabelWriter® printer.
*	 4-line address label
**	DYMO Stamps™ service provided by Endicia, a licensed USPS PC Postage™ provider. Account terms are subject to change.